
 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                             

 

 

 

                                                                               

 

 

                                                                                    
 

 

 

                                                                                 
 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                 
                                                                                 

 

 

                                                                                 
                                                                             

  

  

  

  

                                                                             
                                                                             

   
 

    

Allenspark Water & Sanitation District 
Balance Sheet 
As of July 31, 2024 

Total 
ASSETS
   Current Assets
      Bank Accounts
         8001 Main/General 10,446.33 

         8002 Crystal Spring 40,690.50 

         8003 Operating Reserve 91,457.64 

         8004 Repair & Replacement 14,937.51 

         8005 Savings 226,645.52 

         AAA O&M - 8933 27,258.77 

      Total Bank Accounts $ 411,436.27 
      Accounts Receivable
         Accounts Receivable (A/R) 9,926.31 

         Due from County 0.00 

         Taxes Receivable 499.80 

      Total Accounts Receivable $ 10,426.11 
      Ot her Current Assets
         In surance (prepaid)
            B onds
               B oard (prepaid) 532.00 

               D istrict (prepaid) 133.61 

            Total Bonds $ 665.61 
            C ommercial Ins. (prepaid) 1,578.44 

            D &O Insurance (prepaid) 0.00 

            W orker's Comp Ins. (prepaid) 570.92 

         Total Insurance (prepaid) $ 2,814.97 
         In ventory Asset 0.00 

            D istribution Sys. Inventory
               C ouplings & Sleeves 946.00 

               M eter/Meter Assembly 300.00 

               Ot her Dist. Inventory 1,040.00 

               R eadouts 600.00 

               Yokes 560.00 

            Total Distribution Sys. Inventory $ 3,446.00 
            Plant Chemicals
               B leach 935.33 

               C hlorine Tests 76.00 

               C hlorometer Chemicals 183.00 

               Ph Tests 0.00 

               Soda Ash 96.00 

            Total Plant Chemicals $ 1,290.33 
         Total Inventory Asset $ 4,736.33 
         Of fice Supplies (prepaid) 0.00 

         Undeposited Funds 1,434.33 

      Total Other Current Assets $ 8,985.63 
   Total Current Assets $ 430,848.01 
   Fixed Assets
      W ater System - TOTAL
         Accumulated Depreciation
            Equipment - Acc. Dep. -15,365.19

            W ater Distribution System - Acc. Dep. -273,200.09

            W ater Supply System TOTAL - Acc. Dep.
               M icrofiltration System - Acc. Dep. -18,361.75

               W ater Supply System (Original) - Acc. Dep. -256,670.04

            Total Water Supply System TOTAL - Acc. Dep. -$ 275,031.79
         Total Accumulated Depreciation -$ 563,597.07
         Land, Easements & Water Rights 



   
 

    

 

 

                                                                               

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                             
 

                                                                             
                                                                             
                                                                             
                                                                             
                                                                             

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                    
 

                                                                                 
 

                                                                                 
                                                                               

 

                                                                                    

 

 

                                                                                        
                                                                               
                                                                               

 

 

  

                                                                             
                                                                               

Allenspark Water & Sanitation District 
Balance Sheet 
As of July 31, 2024

Total 
            Easements 5,565.10 

            Land & Water Rights 80,157.79 

         Total Land, Easements & Water Rights $ 85,722.89 
         W ater System Assets
            Equipment 17,178.09 

            Sewer Project 50,796.72 

            W ater Distribution System 282,763.85 

            W ater Supply System TOTAL
               M icrofiltration System 138,570.21 

                  C onstruction in Progress (CIP) 0.00 

               T otal Microfiltration System $ 138,570.21 
               W ater Supply System - Original 310,992.31 

            Total Water Supply System TOTAL $ 449,562.52 
         Total Water System Assets $ 800,301.18 
      Total Water System - TOTAL $ 322,427.00 
   Total Fixed Assets $ 322,427.00 
TOTAL ASSETS $ 753,275.01 
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
   Liabilities
      Current Liabilities
         Accounts Payable
            A ccounts Payable (A/P) 11,616.08 

            Payroll Liabilities
               Payroll Taxes Payable
                  C O Withholding Payable 184.00 

                  F AMLI Withholding Payable 23.56 

                  F ederal Withholding Payable 522.21 

                     M edicare Payable 88.48 

                     Social Security Payable 378.33 

                  T otal Federal Withholding Payable $ 989.02 
                  U nemployment Ins Payable 30.86 

               T otal Payroll Taxes Payable $ 1,227.44 
               Salary/Wages Payable 4,300.82 

            Total Payroll Liabilities $ 5,528.26 
         Total Accounts Payable $ 17,144.34 
         Credit Cards
            U S Bank CC 158.06 

         Total Credit Cards $ 158.06 
         Ot her Current Liabilities
            D eferred Property Taxes 0.00 

            Ot her Current Liabilities 0.00 

         Total Other Current Liabilities $ 0.00 
      Total Current Liabilities $ 17,302.40 
   Total Liabilities $ 17,302.40 
   Equity
      3000 Net Investment in Capital Assets 692,504.87 

      3020 Unrestricted Net Assets 86,642.04 

      Net Income -43,174.30

   Total Equity $ 735,972.61 
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY $ 753,275.01 




